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 Clasificación  : VI OPEN INFANTIL BTT PALLEJA                                                   
 
 Fecha          : 12/06/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     326 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:07:08           
   2     330 HERNANDEZ,Miquel     BENJ1  O.M.BICIS                  00:07:15        7 seg. 
   3     322 DARDER,SERGI         BENJ2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:26       18 seg. 
   4     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:07:37       29 seg. 
   5     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:07:45       37 seg. 
   6     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:07:51       43 seg. 
   7     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:07:56       48 seg. 
   8     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:00       52 seg. 
   9     324 MENDEZ,SARA          FBEN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:08:05       57 seg. 
  10     323 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:10     1:02 min. 
  11     331 JONES,Bernat         BENJ1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:08:23     1:15 min. 
  12     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:23     1:15 min. 
  13     307 CALERO,Monica        FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  14     308 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  15     325 COSTA,ARIADNA        FBEN2  TORRAS                     00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  16     310 MONZONIS,ARNAU       BENJ2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  17     302 DUQUE,MARC           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:03     1:55 min. 
  18     327 VACIENTE,Marc        BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:09:09     2:01 min. 
  19     318 PAREDES,Andrea       FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:12     2:04 min. 
  20     329 GONZALEZ,AINA        FBEN2  O.M.BICIS                  00:09:53     2:45 min. 
  21     314 GARCIA,Ian           BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:14:16    1 Vts  
  22     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:14:44    1 Vts  
  23     321 JORDANA,DANIEL       BENJ1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:16:46    1 Vts  
  24     328 ROMERO,Sergio        BENJ1  PALLEJA. C LUB CICLISTA     00:20:30    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 24 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     326 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:07:08           
   2     330 HERNANDEZ,Miquel     BENJ1  O.M.BICIS                  00:07:15        7 seg. 
   3     322 DARDER,SERGI         BENJ2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:26       18 seg. 
   4     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:07:37       29 seg. 
   5     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:07:45       37 seg. 
   6     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:07:51       43 seg. 
   7     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:07:56       48 seg. 
   8     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:00       52 seg. 
   9     323 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:10     1:02 min. 
  10     331 JONES,Bernat         BENJ1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:08:23     1:15 min. 
  11     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:23     1:15 min. 
  12     308 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  13     310 MONZONIS,ARNAU       BENJ2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:08:50     1:42 min. 
  14     302 DUQUE,MARC           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:03     1:55 min. 
  15     327 VACIENTE,Marc        BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:09:09     2:01 min. 
  16     314 GARCIA,Ian           BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:14:16    1 Vts  
  17     321 JORDANA,DANIEL       BENJ1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:16:46    1 Vts  
  18     328 ROMERO,Sergio        BENJ1  PALLEJA. C LUB CICLISTA     00:20:30    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     324 MENDEZ,SARA          FBEN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:08:05          seg. 
   2     307 CALERO,Monica        FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:50       45 seg. 
   3     325 COSTA,ARIADNA        FBEN2  TORRAS                     00:08:50       45 seg. 
   4     318 PAREDES,Andrea       FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:12     1:07 min. 
   5     329 GONZALEZ,AINA        FBEN2  O.M.BICIS                  00:09:53     1:48 min. 
   6     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:14:44    1 Vts  
 


